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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

1 145 ASSANDRI Lorenzo M 1985 30 - 39 24:58 -

2 103 MIRIELLO Davide M 1991 30 - 39 25:10 +0:12

3 126 TIBI Roberto M 1969 50 - 59 25:35 +0:37

4 59 BIAGINI Igor M 1963 60 - 69 26:23 +1:25

5 26 BEVERINI Vittoria F 2007 10-19 26:29 +1:31

6 54 BALBI Stefano M 1970 50 - 59 26:45 +1:47

7 87 FERREIRA Felipe M 1979 40 - 49 26:59 +2:01

8 2 AGOSTO Matilde F 2003 20 - 29 27:13 +2:15

9 111 PELAZZA Luca M 1980 40 - 49 27:18 +2:20

10 122 SPANIO Matteo M 1980 40 - 49 27:19 +2:21

11 62 BRUGNOLO Andrea M 1967 50 - 59 27:26 +2:28

12 55 BALOSSINO Andrea M 1987 30 - 39 27:30 +2:32

13 92 GURRIERI Simone M 1995 20 - 29 27:33 +2:35

14 149 LAGOMARSINO Emilio M 1969 50 - 59 27:43 +2:45

15 144 REGESTRO Vittorio M 1962 60 - 69 29:09 +4:11

16 150 BEVERINI Lorenzo M 1969 50 - 59 29:16 +4:18

17 102 MIRAGLIA Ettore M 1966 50 - 59 29:20 +4:22

18 127 TIBY Marco M 1966 50 - 59 29:30 +4:32

19 14 MARAZZA Francesca F 1993 30 - 39 29:36 +4:38

20 70 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe M 1975 40 - 49 29:58 +5:00

21 99 MANTERO Massimo M 1980 40 - 49 31:00 +6:02

22 4 BELLOMO Alessia F 1993 30 - 39 31:08 +6:10

23 148 TOGNETTI Alessandro M 1974 50 - 59 31:11 +6:13

24 79 CURLETTO Bruno M 1970 50 - 59 31:14 +6:16

25 135 CANEPA Marco M 1963 60 - 69 31:18 +6:20

26 137 PESCETTO Alessandro M 1971 50 - 59 31:22 +6:24

27 51 AVALLONE Davide M 1957 60 - 69 31:26 +6:28

28 106 ODERO Stefano M 1982 40 - 49 31:33 +6:35

29 134 ZUNINO Andrea M 1970 50 - 59 31:35 +6:37

30 10 FORNO Margherita F 1999 20 - 29 32:03 +7:05

31 11 GARBINI Cristina F 1973 50 - 59 32:43 +7:45

32 114 RATTO Andrea M 1983 40 - 49 33:43 +8:45

33 64 BURLANDO Mauro M 1960 60 - 69 33:44 +8:46

34 108 ORCHARD Alastair M 1973 50 - 59 33:48 +8:50

35 141 CORIGLIANO Gabriele M 1997 20 - 29 34:03 +9:05

36 112 PERI Daniele Alessandro M 1979 40 - 49 34:16 +9:18

37 86 FERRARIS Carlo M 1975 40 - 49 34:20 +9:22

38 109 PASSANO Andrea M 1984 40 - 49 34:22 +9:24

39 123 SPARPAGLIONI Daniele M 1959 60 - 69 34:25 +9:27

40 24 LAGORIO Giada F 1988 30 - 39 34:29 +9:31

41 71 CERESETO Stefano M 1993 30 - 39 34:53 +9:55

42 82 DELFINO Davide M 1973 50 - 59 34:59 +10:01

43 142 FEDERICI Flavio M 1963 60 - 69 35:03 +10:05

44 107 OLIVERI Andrea M 1984 40 - 49 35:10 +10:12

45 132 ZANE Luca M 1965 50 - 59 35:12 +10:14

46 146 MASALA Alessandro M 1992 30 - 39 35:14 +10:16

47 67 CANACCINI Claudio M 1987 30 - 39 35:15 +10:17

48 90 GABATEL Luca M 1994 30 - 39 35:16 +10:18
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49 138 MOLINARI Luca M 1975 40 - 49 35:17 +10:19

50 139 STRAGAPEDE Danilo M 1967 50 - 59 36:56 +11:58

51 147 LAZZAROTTO Marco M 1974 50 - 59 36:59 +12:01

52 136 GUERRINI Massimo M 1969 50 - 59 37:05 +12:07

53 117 RISSO Luca M 1975 40 - 49 37:16 +12:18

54 98 MAGALINO Fernando M 1971 50 - 59 37:19 +12:21

55 22 BIOLETTO Chiara F 1981 40 - 49 37:37 +12:39

56 13 GORRIERI Giulia F 1988 30 - 39 37:42 +12:44

57 56 BARONE Monica F 1974 50 - 59 37:44 +12:46

58 113 PONTE Andrea M 1964 60 - 69 37:45 +12:47

59 74 CIUCHI Filippo M 1958 60 - 69 37:46 +12:48

60 140 GIACOMINI Gabriele M 1981 40 - 49 37:48 +12:50

61 115 REUSPI Franco M 1969 50 - 59 37:51 +12:53

62 110 PASTORINO Marco M 1973 50 - 59 37:54 +12:56

63 1 ACQUARONE Roberta F 1967 50 - 59 37:58 +13:00

64 89 GABATEL Ivan Giorgio M 1962 60 - 69 38:03 +13:05

65 77 CORREA DE OLIVEIRA Felipe M 1981 40 - 49 38:08 +13:10

66 100 MARI Alessandro M 1980 40 - 49 38:08 +13:10

67 21 MARTIN RIVERO Raquel F 1981 40 - 49 38:10 +13:12

68 81 DAZZI Davide M 1980 40 - 49 38:19 +13:21

69 133 ZUCCA Paolo M 1960 60 - 69 38:24 +13:26

70 121 SCALISI Antonio M 1966 50 - 59 38:34 +13:36

71 84 DENTICI Domenico M 1974 50 - 59 38:40 +13:42

72 130 VIGNERA Federico M 1975 40 - 49 38:43 +13:45

73 19 VAZZOLER Vera F 1972 50 - 59 38:50 +13:52

74 96 LULLI Alessio M 1975 40 - 49 38:51 +13:53

75 143 RODIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR Jose Eudes M 1989 30 - 39 38:55 +13:57

76 94 LIOTTI Michele M 1981 40 - 49 38:57 +13:59

77 128 TRAVERSO Renato M 1970 50 - 59 38:57 +13:59

78 95 LODI Giovanni M 1967 50 - 59 38:58 +14:00

79 3 AQUINO Susa Flor F 2007 10-19 39:10 +14:12

80 9 ERBA Chiara F 1972 50 - 59 39:11 +14:13

81 78 CUCCHIA Luciano M 1947 70 - 79 39:39 +14:41

82 53 BALBI Luca M 1977 40 - 49 40:15 +15:17

83 101 MARLETTA Stefano M 1964 60 - 69 40:42 +15:44

84 83 DELLA CORTE Raffaele M 1954 70 - 79 42:33 +17:35

85 23 PARDINI Federica F 1976 40 - 49 43:26 +18:28

86 104 MORETTA Pier Luigi M 1969 50 - 59 43:41 +18:43

87 93 LASTRICO Giovanni M 1946 70 - 79 46:04 +21:06

88 25 ORLANDO Morgana F 1986 30 - 39 46:39 +21:41

89 73 CILIO Angelo M 1941 80 - 89 47:07 +22:09

90 17 POSTOGNA Paola F 1960 60 - 69 50:01 +25:03

91 129 VARICELLI Mario M 1963 60 - 69 51:14 +26:16

92 120 SCAGLIONE Franco M 1965 50 - 59 51:16 +26:18

93 118 RONZITTI Franco M 1954 70 - 79 53:33 +28:35

94 16 PARINI Valentina F 1978 40 - 49 53:40 +28:42

95 68 CARBONI Salvatore M 1958 60 - 69 53:45 +28:47

96 7 BORDI Maura F 1966 50 - 59 53:50 +28:52

97 15 MONTI Elena F 1959 60 - 69 57:56 +32:58

98 8 CARGNELUTTI Gaia F 2000 20 - 29 59:38 +34:40

Partiti: 98 | Classificati: 98
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

Femminile (22)

1 26 BEVERINI Vittoria 2007 10-19 26:29 -

2 2 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 20 - 29 27:13 +0:44

3 14 MARAZZA Francesca 1993 30 - 39 29:36 +3:07

4 4 BELLOMO Alessia 1993 30 - 39 31:08 +4:39

5 10 FORNO Margherita 1999 20 - 29 32:03 +5:34

6 11 GARBINI Cristina 1973 50 - 59 32:43 +6:14

7 24 LAGORIO Giada 1988 30 - 39 34:29 +8:00

8 22 BIOLETTO Chiara 1981 40 - 49 37:37 +11:08

9 13 GORRIERI Giulia 1988 30 - 39 37:42 +11:13

10 56 BARONE Monica 1974 50 - 59 37:44 +11:15

11 1 ACQUARONE Roberta 1967 50 - 59 37:58 +11:29

12 21 MARTIN RIVERO Raquel 1981 40 - 49 38:10 +11:41

13 19 VAZZOLER Vera 1972 50 - 59 38:50 +12:21

14 3 AQUINO Susa Flor 2007 10-19 39:10 +12:41

15 9 ERBA Chiara 1972 50 - 59 39:11 +12:42

16 23 PARDINI Federica 1976 40 - 49 43:26 +16:57

17 25 ORLANDO Morgana 1986 30 - 39 46:39 +20:10

18 17 POSTOGNA Paola 1960 60 - 69 50:01 +23:32

19 16 PARINI Valentina 1978 40 - 49 53:40 +27:11

20 7 BORDI Maura 1966 50 - 59 53:50 +27:21

21 15 MONTI Elena 1959 60 - 69 57:56 +31:27

22 8 CARGNELUTTI Gaia 2000 20 - 29 59:38 +33:09

Maschile (76)

1 145 ASSANDRI Lorenzo 1985 30 - 39 24:58 -

2 103 MIRIELLO Davide 1991 30 - 39 25:10 +0:12

3 126 TIBI Roberto 1969 50 - 59 25:35 +0:37

4 59 BIAGINI Igor 1963 60 - 69 26:23 +1:25

5 54 BALBI Stefano 1970 50 - 59 26:45 +1:47

6 87 FERREIRA Felipe 1979 40 - 49 26:59 +2:01

7 111 PELAZZA Luca 1980 40 - 49 27:18 +2:20

8 122 SPANIO Matteo 1980 40 - 49 27:19 +2:21

9 62 BRUGNOLO Andrea 1967 50 - 59 27:26 +2:28

10 55 BALOSSINO Andrea 1987 30 - 39 27:30 +2:32

11 92 GURRIERI Simone 1995 20 - 29 27:33 +2:35

12 149 LAGOMARSINO Emilio 1969 50 - 59 27:43 +2:45

13 144 REGESTRO Vittorio 1962 60 - 69 29:09 +4:11

14 150 BEVERINI Lorenzo 1969 50 - 59 29:16 +4:18

15 102 MIRAGLIA Ettore 1966 50 - 59 29:20 +4:22

16 127 TIBY Marco 1966 50 - 59 29:30 +4:32

17 70 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 1975 40 - 49 29:58 +5:00

18 99 MANTERO Massimo 1980 40 - 49 31:00 +6:02

19 148 TOGNETTI Alessandro 1974 50 - 59 31:11 +6:13

20 79 CURLETTO Bruno 1970 50 - 59 31:14 +6:16

21 135 CANEPA Marco 1963 60 - 69 31:18 +6:20

22 137 PESCETTO Alessandro 1971 50 - 59 31:22 +6:24

23 51 AVALLONE Davide 1957 60 - 69 31:26 +6:28
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24 106 ODERO Stefano 1982 40 - 49 31:33 +6:35

25 134 ZUNINO Andrea 1970 50 - 59 31:35 +6:37

26 114 RATTO Andrea 1983 40 - 49 33:43 +8:45

27 64 BURLANDO Mauro 1960 60 - 69 33:44 +8:46

28 108 ORCHARD Alastair 1973 50 - 59 33:48 +8:50

29 141 CORIGLIANO Gabriele 1997 20 - 29 34:03 +9:05

30 112 PERI Daniele Alessandro 1979 40 - 49 34:16 +9:18

31 86 FERRARIS Carlo 1975 40 - 49 34:20 +9:22

32 109 PASSANO Andrea 1984 40 - 49 34:22 +9:24

33 123 SPARPAGLIONI Daniele 1959 60 - 69 34:25 +9:27

34 71 CERESETO Stefano 1993 30 - 39 34:53 +9:55

35 82 DELFINO Davide 1973 50 - 59 34:59 +10:01

36 142 FEDERICI Flavio 1963 60 - 69 35:03 +10:05

37 107 OLIVERI Andrea 1984 40 - 49 35:10 +10:12

38 132 ZANE Luca 1965 50 - 59 35:12 +10:14

39 146 MASALA Alessandro 1992 30 - 39 35:14 +10:16

40 67 CANACCINI Claudio 1987 30 - 39 35:15 +10:17

41 90 GABATEL Luca 1994 30 - 39 35:16 +10:18

42 138 MOLINARI Luca 1975 40 - 49 35:17 +10:19

43 139 STRAGAPEDE Danilo 1967 50 - 59 36:56 +11:58

44 147 LAZZAROTTO Marco 1974 50 - 59 36:59 +12:01

45 136 GUERRINI Massimo 1969 50 - 59 37:05 +12:07

46 117 RISSO Luca 1975 40 - 49 37:16 +12:18

47 98 MAGALINO Fernando 1971 50 - 59 37:19 +12:21

48 113 PONTE Andrea 1964 60 - 69 37:45 +12:47

49 74 CIUCHI Filippo 1958 60 - 69 37:46 +12:48

50 140 GIACOMINI Gabriele 1981 40 - 49 37:48 +12:50

51 115 REUSPI Franco 1969 50 - 59 37:51 +12:53

52 110 PASTORINO Marco 1973 50 - 59 37:54 +12:56

53 89 GABATEL Ivan Giorgio 1962 60 - 69 38:03 +13:05

54 77 CORREA DE OLIVEIRA Felipe 1981 40 - 49 38:08 +13:10

55 100 MARI Alessandro 1980 40 - 49 38:08 +13:10

56 81 DAZZI Davide 1980 40 - 49 38:19 +13:21

57 133 ZUCCA Paolo 1960 60 - 69 38:24 +13:26

58 121 SCALISI Antonio 1966 50 - 59 38:34 +13:36

59 84 DENTICI Domenico 1974 50 - 59 38:40 +13:42

60 130 VIGNERA Federico 1975 40 - 49 38:43 +13:45

61 96 LULLI Alessio 1975 40 - 49 38:51 +13:53

62 143 RODIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR Jose Eudes 1989 30 - 39 38:55 +13:57

63 94 LIOTTI Michele 1981 40 - 49 38:57 +13:59

64 128 TRAVERSO Renato 1970 50 - 59 38:57 +13:59

65 95 LODI Giovanni 1967 50 - 59 38:58 +14:00

66 78 CUCCHIA Luciano 1947 70 - 79 39:39 +14:41

67 53 BALBI Luca 1977 40 - 49 40:15 +15:17

68 101 MARLETTA Stefano 1964 60 - 69 40:42 +15:44

69 83 DELLA CORTE Raffaele 1954 70 - 79 42:33 +17:35

70 104 MORETTA Pier Luigi 1969 50 - 59 43:41 +18:43

71 93 LASTRICO Giovanni 1946 70 - 79 46:04 +21:06

72 73 CILIO Angelo 1941 80 - 89 47:07 +22:09

73 129 VARICELLI Mario 1963 60 - 69 51:14 +26:16
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74 120 SCAGLIONE Franco 1965 50 - 59 51:16 +26:18

75 118 RONZITTI Franco 1954 70 - 79 53:33 +28:35

76 68 CARBONI Salvatore 1958 60 - 69 53:45 +28:47

Partiti: 98 | Classificati: 98
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2005 - 2014 (10-19) (2)

Femminile (2)

1 26 BEVERINI Vittoria 2007 26:29 -

2 3 AQUINO Susa Flor 2007 39:10 +12:41

1995 - 2004 (20 - 29) (5)

Femminile (3)

1 2 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 27:13 -

2 10 FORNO Margherita 1999 32:03 +4:50

3 8 CARGNELUTTI Gaia 2000 59:38 +32:25

Maschile (2)

1 92 GURRIERI Simone 1995 27:33 -

2 141 CORIGLIANO Gabriele 1997 34:03 +6:30

1985 - 1994 (30 - 39) (13)

Femminile (5)

1 14 MARAZZA Francesca 1993 29:36 -

2 4 BELLOMO Alessia 1993 31:08 +1:32

3 24 LAGORIO Giada 1988 34:29 +4:53

4 13 GORRIERI Giulia 1988 37:42 +8:06

5 25 ORLANDO Morgana 1986 46:39 +17:03

Maschile (8)

1 145 ASSANDRI Lorenzo 1985 24:58 -

2 103 MIRIELLO Davide 1991 25:10 +0:12

3 55 BALOSSINO Andrea 1987 27:30 +2:32

4 71 CERESETO Stefano 1993 34:53 +9:55

5 146 MASALA Alessandro 1992 35:14 +10:16

6 67 CANACCINI Claudio 1987 35:15 +10:17

7 90 GABATEL Luca 1994 35:16 +10:18

8 143 RODIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR Jose Eudes 1989 38:55 +13:57

1975 - 1984 (40 - 49) (25)

Femminile (4)

1 22 BIOLETTO Chiara 1981 37:37 -

2 21 MARTIN RIVERO Raquel 1981 38:10 +0:33

3 23 PARDINI Federica 1976 43:26 +5:49

4 16 PARINI Valentina 1978 53:40 +16:03

Maschile (21)

1 87 FERREIRA Felipe 1979 26:59 -

2 111 PELAZZA Luca 1980 27:18 +0:19

3 122 SPANIO Matteo 1980 27:19 +0:20

4 70 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 1975 29:58 +2:59

5 99 MANTERO Massimo 1980 31:00 +4:01

6 106 ODERO Stefano 1982 31:33 +4:34

7 114 RATTO Andrea 1983 33:43 +6:44

8 112 PERI Daniele Alessandro 1979 34:16 +7:17

9 86 FERRARIS Carlo 1975 34:20 +7:21
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10 109 PASSANO Andrea 1984 34:22 +7:23

11 107 OLIVERI Andrea 1984 35:10 +8:11

12 138 MOLINARI Luca 1975 35:17 +8:18

13 117 RISSO Luca 1975 37:16 +10:17

14 140 GIACOMINI Gabriele 1981 37:48 +10:49

15 77 CORREA DE OLIVEIRA Felipe 1981 38:08 +11:09

16 100 MARI Alessandro 1980 38:08 +11:09

17 81 DAZZI Davide 1980 38:19 +11:20

18 130 VIGNERA Federico 1975 38:43 +11:44

19 96 LULLI Alessio 1975 38:51 +11:52

20 94 LIOTTI Michele 1981 38:57 +11:58

21 53 BALBI Luca 1977 40:15 +13:16

1965 - 1974 (50 - 59) (32)

Femminile (6)

1 11 GARBINI Cristina 1973 32:43 -

2 56 BARONE Monica 1974 37:44 +5:01

3 1 ACQUARONE Roberta 1967 37:58 +5:15

4 19 VAZZOLER Vera 1972 38:50 +6:07

5 9 ERBA Chiara 1972 39:11 +6:28

6 7 BORDI Maura 1966 53:50 +21:07

Maschile (26)

1 126 TIBI Roberto 1969 25:35 -

2 54 BALBI Stefano 1970 26:45 +1:10

3 62 BRUGNOLO Andrea 1967 27:26 +1:51

4 149 LAGOMARSINO Emilio 1969 27:43 +2:08

5 150 BEVERINI Lorenzo 1969 29:16 +3:41

6 102 MIRAGLIA Ettore 1966 29:20 +3:45

7 127 TIBY Marco 1966 29:30 +3:55

8 148 TOGNETTI Alessandro 1974 31:11 +5:36

9 79 CURLETTO Bruno 1970 31:14 +5:39

10 137 PESCETTO Alessandro 1971 31:22 +5:47

11 134 ZUNINO Andrea 1970 31:35 +6:00

12 108 ORCHARD Alastair 1973 33:48 +8:13

13 82 DELFINO Davide 1973 34:59 +9:24

14 132 ZANE Luca 1965 35:12 +9:37

15 139 STRAGAPEDE Danilo 1967 36:56 +11:21

16 147 LAZZAROTTO Marco 1974 36:59 +11:24

17 136 GUERRINI Massimo 1969 37:05 +11:30

18 98 MAGALINO Fernando 1971 37:19 +11:44

19 115 REUSPI Franco 1969 37:51 +12:16

20 110 PASTORINO Marco 1973 37:54 +12:19

21 121 SCALISI Antonio 1966 38:34 +12:59

22 84 DENTICI Domenico 1974 38:40 +13:05

23 128 TRAVERSO Renato 1970 38:57 +13:22

24 95 LODI Giovanni 1967 38:58 +13:23

25 104 MORETTA Pier Luigi 1969 43:41 +18:06

26 120 SCAGLIONE Franco 1965 51:16 +25:41
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Dist.

1955 - 1964 (60 - 69) (16)

Femminile (2)

1 17 POSTOGNA Paola 1960 50:01 -

2 15 MONTI Elena 1959 57:56 +7:55

Maschile (14)

1 59 BIAGINI Igor 1963 26:23 -

2 144 REGESTRO Vittorio 1962 29:09 +2:46

3 135 CANEPA Marco 1963 31:18 +4:55

4 51 AVALLONE Davide 1957 31:26 +5:03

5 64 BURLANDO Mauro 1960 33:44 +7:21

6 123 SPARPAGLIONI Daniele 1959 34:25 +8:02

7 142 FEDERICI Flavio 1963 35:03 +8:40

8 113 PONTE Andrea 1964 37:45 +11:22

9 74 CIUCHI Filippo 1958 37:46 +11:23

10 89 GABATEL Ivan Giorgio 1962 38:03 +11:40

11 133 ZUCCA Paolo 1960 38:24 +12:01

12 101 MARLETTA Stefano 1964 40:42 +14:19

13 129 VARICELLI Mario 1963 51:14 +24:51

14 68 CARBONI Salvatore 1958 53:45 +27:22

1945 - 1954 (70 - 79) (4)

Maschile (4)

1 78 CUCCHIA Luciano 1947 39:39 -

2 83 DELLA CORTE Raffaele 1954 42:33 +2:54

3 93 LASTRICO Giovanni 1946 46:04 +6:25

4 118 RONZITTI Franco 1954 53:33 +13:54

1935 - 1944 (80 - 89) (1)

Maschile (1)

1 73 CILIO Angelo 1941 47:07 -

Partiti: 98 | Classificati: 98


